Item No.
435321
435331
435341
435351
435361

Product description

Vission™ Spring Stay Knee Support
Vission™ Spring Stay Knee Support
Vission™ Spring Stay Knee Support
Vission™ Spring Stay Knee Support

Vission™ Spring Stay Knee Support

Size
X-Small
Small
Medium
Large

X-Large

Measure
12" - 13"
13" - 14"
14" - 15"
15" - 17"
7" - 19"



