

Item No.	Product description	Size	Measure
435321	Vission™ Spring Stay Knee Support	X-Small	12" - 13"
435331	Vission™ Spring Stay Knee Support	Small	13" - 14"
435341	Vission™ Spring Stay Knee Support	Medium	14" - 15"
435351	Vission™ Spring Stay Knee Support	Large	15" - 17"
435361	Vission™ Spring Stay Knee Support	X-Large	17" - 19"